Communications and Patient Tracking Solution
Lead Agency Points of Contact (POC)
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Region 2
Lead Agency: Escambia County Health Department
Point of Contact (POC): Eric Gilmore (850) 484-5154;
Email: Eric_Gilmore@doh.state.fl.us
Region 1 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Tallahassee Memorial Hospital

Point of Contact (POC): Feda Lyon (850) 431-4184
Email: Freda.Lyon@tmh.org

Region 2 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Jacksonville Fire and Rescue
Point of Contact (POC): Capt. Stephen Grant
Phone: (904) 630-5202

Email: grant@coj.net

Region 3 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Polk County Health Department Point of
Contact (POC): Dan Simpson (863) 519-7900 x 11100;

Email: Daniel Simpson@doh.state.fl.us ; Denise Heady
(863) 519-7900, x11144; Denise Heady@doh.state.fl.us
Region 4 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Orange County Office of the EMS Medical Director
Point of Contact (POC): Dave Hawley (407) 650-4031 x233;
Email: Dave.Hawley@ocfl.net

Region 5 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Lee County Emergency Medical Services
Point of Contact (POC): Brett Slocum (850) 251-5226
Email: Brett_Slocum@doh.state.fl.us

Region 6 Lead Agency Document folder

Lead Agency: Broward County Health Department

Points of Contact (POC): Adam Yanckowitz (954) 713-3089
Email: Adam_Yanckowitz@doh.state.fl.us

Daniel Lee (954) 809-4366

Email: Daniel_Lee@doh.state.fl.us

Region 7 Lead Agency Document folder
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http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg1.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg2.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg3.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg4.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg5.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg6.html
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/demo/bpr/emsystemsReg7.html
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